13
30 / 40 Watt Series
For Netbook
Model O/P Voltage O/P Current Watt
STD-18016SW/X 18.0V 1.66A 29.88W
STD-18022SW/X 18.0V 2.20A 39.60W
STD-18516SW/X 18.5V 1.62A 29.97W
STD-18521SW/X 18.5V 2.16A 39.96W
STD-19015SW/X 19.0V 1.57A 29.83W
STD-19021SW/X 19.0V 2.10A 39.90W
STD-19515SW/X 19.5V 1.53A 29.835W
STD-19520SW/X 19.5V 2.05A 39.975W
STD-20015SW/X 20.0V 1.50A 30.00W
STD-20020SW/X 20.0V 2.00A 40.00W
Input
Voltage 100-240 VAC
Line Frequency 50-60Hz
Current 1A Max.